


Pop Tops - 2017 - Series 5  # 1

24 Aug 201Race Date:

 

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

Seal Beach Yacht Club

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:00:00   /   Dist.7.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 0 19:09:05 01:09:05Blade II 01:09:05       37

 2 0 19:10:13 01:10:13Dark Star 01:10:13 9  80808

 3 42 19:15:27 01:10:16Relentless 01:15:27 10  35012

 4 48 19:16:23 01:10:28JIM 01:16:23 11  46719

 5 0 19:11:43 01:11:43Temptress 01:11:43 21  40050

 6 0 19:12:50 01:12:50Foil 01:12:50 30  50060

 7 30 19:17:59 01:14:17Zimmer 01:17:59 42  60409

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:05:00   /   Dist.6.60 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 66 19:20:32 01:08:16Jazz 01:15:32    69250

 2 72 19:22:13 01:09:18Raptor 01:17:13 9  56454

 3 90 19:24:20 01:09:26Dos Amigos Dos 01:19:20 11  46966

 4 72 19:23:03 01:10:08Code Blue 01:18:03 17  97866

 5 72 19:24:24 01:11:29Shadowfax 01:19:24 29  56175

 6 78 19:25:50 01:12:15Off The Porch 01:20:50 36    395

PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:10:00   /   Dist.6.30 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 165 19:24:00 00:56:41Cardinal Sin 01:14:00    49400

 2 132 19:21:02 00:57:10Syndicate 01:11:02 5  77303

 3 186 19:27:15 00:57:43Dawn Patrol 01:17:15 10  97771

 4 144 19:24:24 00:59:17Nancy J 01:14:24 25  97898

 5 105 19:20:30 00:59:29Topa 01:10:30 27  46861

 6 138 19:24:17 00:59:48Love & War 01:14:17 30  77104

 7 117 19:22:55 01:00:38lulu 01:12:55 38   7626

 8 114 19:26:04 01:04:06Renegade 01:16:04 71  46338

 9 186 19:33:43 01:04:11Swell Lover 01:23:43 71  46299

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

24-Aug-2017 19:53:43

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-498-9396 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

22Number of boats Scored Version 6.44



Pop Tops - 2017 - Series 5  # 2

Light & Shifty Wind

31 Aug 201Race Date:

 

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

Seal Beach Yacht Club

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:00:00   /   Dist.6.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 42 19:13:23 01:08:54Relentless 01:13:23    35012

 2 0 19:09:07 01:09:07Dark Star 01:09:07 2  80808

 3 48 19:14:38 01:09:31JIM 01:14:38 6  46719

 4 0 19:10:29 01:10:29Temptress 01:10:29 15  40050

 5 30 19:23:11 01:19:59Zimmer 01:23:11 104  60409

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:05:00   /   Dist.5.60 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 66 19:16:45 01:05:35Jazz 01:11:45    69250

 2 72 19:18:38 01:06:55Code Blue 01:13:38 14  97866

 3 90 19:20:59 01:07:35Dos Amigos Dos 01:15:59 21  46966

 4 72 19:20:51 01:09:08Shadowfax 01:15:51 38  56175

 5 72 19:22:51 01:11:08Raptor 01:17:51 59  56454

 6 78 19:24:01 01:11:44Off The Porch 01:19:01 66    395

PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:10:00   /   Dist.3.90 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 132 19:03:58 00:45:23Syndicate 00:53:58    77303

 2 114 19:04:02 00:46:37Renegade 00:54:02 19  46338

 3 105 19:03:45 00:46:56Topa 00:53:45 24  46861

 4 117 19:05:01 00:47:25lulu 00:55:01 31   7626

 5 186 19:12:38 00:50:33Dawn Patrol 01:02:38 79  97771

 6 165 19:11:21 00:50:38Cardinal Sin 01:01:21 81  49400

 7 138 19:11:45 00:52:47Love & War 01:01:45 114  77104

 8 144 19:12:15 00:52:53Nancy J 01:02:15 115  97898

 9 111 19:12:26 00:55:13Bilbo Baggins 01:02:26 151  67917

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

31-Aug-2017 19:54:40

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-498-9396 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

20Number of boats Scored Version 6.44





Pop Tops - 2017 - Series 5  # 4

14 Sep 17Race Date:

 

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

Seal Beach Yacht Club

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:00:00   /   Dist.6.60 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 0 19:07:15 01:07:15Dark Star 01:07:15    80808

 2 48 19:13:03 01:07:46JIM 01:13:03 5  46719

 3 42 19:13:08 01:08:31Relentless 01:13:08 12  35012

 4 30 19:14:13 01:10:55Zimmer 01:14:13 33  60409

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:05:00   /   Dist.5.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 66 18:58:20 00:46:57Jazz 00:53:20    69250

 2 72 19:00:15 00:48:17Shadowfax 00:55:15 14  56175

 3 90 19:02:58 00:49:16Dos Amigos Dos 00:57:58 24  46966

 4 78 19:02:00 00:49:28Off The Porch 00:57:00 26    395

 5 72 19:01:36 00:49:38Raptor 00:56:36 28  56454

 6 72 19:02:06 00:50:08Code Blue 00:57:06 33  97866

PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:10:00   /   Dist.5.50 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 132 19:10:12 00:48:06Syndicate 01:00:12    77303

 2 105 19:08:50 00:49:13Topa 00:58:50 12  46861

 3 114 19:09:47 00:49:20Renegade 00:59:47 13  46338

 4 186 19:17:08 00:50:05Dawn Patrol 01:07:08 22  97771

 5 144 19:13:57 00:50:45Nancy J 01:03:57 29  97898

 6 111 19:11:27 00:51:17Bilbo Baggins 01:01:27 35  67917

 7 117 19:12:18 00:51:35lulu 01:02:18 38   7626

 8 138 19:16:18 00:53:39Love & War 01:06:18 61  77104

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

14-Sep-2017 19:31:35

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-498-9396 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

18Number of boats Scored Version 6.44


